Draw
151
100
61
54
172

122
55
199
153
206
86
179
70
33
34

177
36
80
145
163
31
17
165
47
181

201
178
14

152
203
173
64
23
28
71
90

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
Open Barrels

Rider
Lucchesse Tobias
Tami Burklund
Lacey Aubihl
Tami Burklund
Stacy Spacek Walther
JRBurns
JR Burns
Millie Frey
Shana Bohac
Charyl Poche
Charyl Poche
Lindsey Reed
Cristin Posey
Charlie Maass
JR Burns
Micki Kern
Jeremy Hassell
Rylee Stewart
Jeremy Hassell
Mandy Sue Legare
Lindsey Reed
Joshua Vandenbosch
Kim Hahn
Ryan Holub
Charyl Poche
Ali Rodriguez
Lucchesse Tobias
Janet Lehmann
Summer Duhon
Ashleigh Lewis
Ali Rodriguez
Micki Kern
Payton Pate
Presley Cavaness
Baylee Folmer
Lisa Moore
Megan Wright
Isabelle Lee
Makena Voakes
Kristi Cole

Horse
Compromising Levis
Famous Cheyenne
Hashtag Blessed
Dual Meance
Oilwelltraffic Bugsme
Gjb Traffic Stopper
Gjb Chrome
Stoli - Frey
Mr Sippin Whiskey
Foolin Roundntraffic
Rw Wood's Hot Rod
Hottest Mission
Justin
Slick Six
Gjb Speed E
One Famous Bar
Iris Bugsy
Jkl Foxy Cleopatra

Captain Peanut Butter

Gunsmoke Ta Fame
Twinkle Pop

Two Bugs Alive
Tres Ferraris
Snowman

Paris

Marilyn M Mereda
Moonlight Sailing
Peace Love And Fame
Gunner
Wf A Sharp Delight
Charmin Hayday
Streakin Slick Guy
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Jasmine

Blackie Chan

R Deal Ta Fame
Dirt Road King
Killian Jones

Aloa Go Go

Jf Mercedes

BBR #
6274

16361

19379

19379

9623

6274

21457

20066

577

Time
16.614
16.760
16.862
16.870
16.877
16.924
16.991
17.012
17.039
17.056
17.254
17.335
17.351
17.398
17.410
17.413
17.511
17.605
17.620
17.670
17.675
17.684
17.694
17.707
17.743
17.755
17.755
17.836
17.843
17.887
17.888
17.890
17.891
17.904
17.920
17.927
17.951
17.965
17.980
17.990

Division
1

1
1
1

N N NN

w w w w

Prize
$269.00
$202.00
$134.00
S 67.00

$269.00
$202.00
$134.00
$ 67.00

$269.00
$202.00
$134.00
$ 67.00



56
167
160
65
169
209
49
89
41
24
75

168
35
19
40
157
154
72
158
39

207
20
147
174
60
48
63
22
208
93
43
58
11
205

155
99
210
183
171
50
51
200

Savannah Farmer
Brennan Gibbs
Savannah Goebel
Glenda Wood
Presley Cavaness
Cristin Posey
Teresa Harris
Kathleen Coburn
Annsley Hurst

Ann Johnson
Braxton Bradley
Rhonda Welch
Brylee Smitherman
Glenda Wood
Mary Wright
Gabie Olivieri
Kathryn Pesl

Alyssa Manuel
Becky Maass

Carli Pesl

Marlene Pack
Linda Exley

Riley Hammon
Roseanna Elordi
Shelby Ellis Callen
Kana Grace

Shawn Agenbroad-Elander
Kathleen Coburn
Amy Pierce

Kaylee Wroe

Carin Absnaider
Isabelle Lee

Jade Bowers

Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Lacey Aubihl

Lori Hunter

1) Jeffers

Jordyn Manuel
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Sophie Campbell
Sophie Campbell
Lori Hunter

Sarah Parks

Emily Rodgers
Joshua Vandenbosch

Teskey

Gambler Gibbs
Badgers Acre Doc
Lady Ray

Maggie - Cavaness
Betty

Sunrise Suprise
Dotty Dot

Mister SundanceKid
Get R Done Otoole
Goody Otoole
Hershey Welch

Zena

Houston

Cashin In The Perks
Rowdy's Little Storm
Brown - Pesl

Ally - Manuel
Provelt Or Else
Widow

Newt - Pack

Miss Mary Fulton
Gemma

Mad Maxine

Riot - Callen

Ss Mitos Fast Flyer
Heza Dashin Firewater
Cougars Snow Angel
Stink Bug

Muse

Sir Feature Paycheck
Ghost

Alis Miss Memory
Sophssmokeydiamond
Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Miss Piggy

Poan

Ebby

Sase Miss Eye Opener
Jett - Schillings
Dude Campbell
Tessa - Hunter
Shorty

Cookie - Rodgers
Hormiga

17346

21026
16714

19375

176
19873

14195

21026
16713

11287

20066
14997

12040
3358

12040

17.990
18.011
18.013
18.030
18.049
18.238
18.349
18.366
18.397
18.399
18.401
18.444
18.445
18.463
18.465
18.498
18.642
18.693
18.702
18.711
18.716
18.779
18.901
18.952
18.964
18.978
19.024
19.045
19.073
19.146
19.150
19.397
19.426
19.470
19.570
19.599
19.717
19.802
19.983
20.173
20.922
22.019
27.399
28.789
917.003

EE T R

(O, BN, BV RO |

$269.00
$202.00
$134.00
S 67.00

$269.00
$202.00
$134.00
$ 67.00



146
30
69
37
10
68
45
164
141

124
38
12
159
120
175
29
52
204
180
74
53
67
182
176
156
170

Charyl Poche
Glenda Pearce
Sydney Burns
Lacey Aubihl
Tina Webb

Allie Frey

Lisa Thornton
Shana Bohac
LeAnn Nails

Ann Johnson
Amy Pierce
Justine Janczak
Annsley Hurst
Caitlin Pesl
Baylee Folmer
Payton Pate
Addison Wiley
Bella Meyer
Lucchesse Tobias
Melissa Woods
Kathy Thornton
Hadley McKnight
Jeremy Hassell
Jordyn Manuel
Riley Hamman
Sophie Quinn
Audrey Schillings

Sante Anna Traffic
Skidboot

Gjb Ain't She Cool
Peace Love And Lions
If U Not First U Last
Chester - Frey
Trixxi

Mr Oakie Trap Cat
Bugs ABoo
JfToast To Jody
Pepto Handsome
Shay - Janczak

I'm Just Trouble
Handy - Pesl

Prada - Folmer
JesBet On ABully
Cowboy Wiley
Deuce

Colonels Easter Breeze
Nicki

French Flit Royal
Nudee Beach

Leo

Moon - Manuel
Dollar -Hamman
Arlo

Jett - Schillings

17694

16713

16714

21457

22300

6274

19379

22677
19603

917.362
917.411
917.425
917.432
917.436
917.512
917.795
917.930
917.984
918.734
918.857
918.926
919.066
919.680
919.758
920.237
920.819
922.064
935.427
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
scratch



Draw
13
309
42
312
307
302
301
303
306
308

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024

PeeWee Barrels

Rider
Hinley Els
Reaven Kirk
Hinley Els
Kollyns Zamora
Micah Matthews
McKinley Cole
Tinley Hahn
Aislynn Knoll
Sutton Hahn
Ivey Perry

Horse
Lilly - Els
Penny - Kirk
Paige
Harley - Zamora
Chico - Matthews
Sadie-Cole
Summer - Hahn
Boogie
Summer - Hahn
Big Red

Time
19.945
20.467
25.912
27.660
30.889
31.520
34.872
45.690

851.733
999.999

Division
1

1
1
1

Prize
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
S 5.00



Draw
177
47
14
152
203
173
150
28
71
56
160
169
148
41
168
157
154
158
198
174
44
149
93
155
57
73
210
183
162
98
184
12
159
120
175
29
182
53
156
59

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
Youth Barrels

Rider
Rylee Stewart
Ali Rodriguez
Ali Rodriguez
Payton Pate
Presley Cavaness
Baylee Folmer
Skyler Smerek
Isabelle Lee
Makena Voakes
Savannah Farmer
Savannah Goebel
Presley Cavaness
Shyloh Smerek
Annsley Hurst
Brylee Smitherman
Kathryn Pesl
Alyssa Manuel
Carli Pesl
Anna Clevenger
Kana Grace
Payton Reed
Channing Poche
Isabelle Lee
Jordyn Manuel
Kendall Harris
Kaylan Couey
Sophie Campbell
Sophie Campbell
Anna Clevenger
Abby Cook
Copley Duhon
Annsley Hurst
Caitlin Pesl
Baylee Folmer
Payton Pate
Addison Wiley
Jordyn Manuel
Hadley McKnight
Sophie Quinn
Kennedy Cloud

Horse
Jkl Foxy Cleopatra
Marilyn M Mereda
Charmin Hayday
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Jasmine
Blackie Chan
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Killian Jones
Aloa Go Go
Teskey
Badgers Acre Doc
Maggie - Cavaness
Sugar Smerek
Mister Sundance Kid
Zena
Brown - Pesl
Ally - Manuel
Widow
Ruby - Clevenger
Ss Mitos Fast Flyer
Woody - Reed
Jackie Poche
Ghost
Ebby
Primed To Run
Carlie's Timber Sage
Jett - Schillings
Dude Campbell
Champ - Clevenger
Sister - Cook
Gatlin Duhon
I'm Just Trouble
Handy - Pesl
Prada-Folmer
Jes Bet On ABully
Cowboy Wiley
Moon - Manuel
Nudee Beach
Arlo
Ash - Cloud

Time
17.605
17.755
17.888
17.891
17.904
17.920
17.926
17.965
17.980
17.990
18.013
18.049
18.179
18.397
18.445
18.642
18.693
18.711
18.877
18.978
19.001
19.308
19.397
19.802
19.984
19.988
20.173
20.922
23.874
28.908
41.172

919.066
919.680
919.758
920.237
920.819
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

Division

[ e N

N N NN

w w w w

Prize
$91.00
$68.00
$45.00
$23.00

$91.00
$68.00
$45.00
$23.00

$91.00
$68.00
$45.00
$23.00



Draw
151
153
206
86
80
145
31
165
181
178
90
167
89
40
147
48
208
43

66
50
146
38
170

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
Adult Barrels

Rider
Lucchesse Tobias
Charyl Poche
Charyl Poche
Lindsey Reed
Mandy Sue Legare
Lindsey Reed
Kim Hahn
Charyl Poche
Lucchesse Tobias
Ashleigh Lewis
Kristi Cole
Brennan Gibbs
Kathleen Coburn
Gabie Olivieri
Shelby Ellis Callen
Kathleen Coburn
Carin Absnaider
Jade Bowers
1) Jeffers
KatieJo Puckett
Sarah Parks
Charyl Poche
Justine Janczak
Audrey Schillings

Horse
Compromising Levis
Foolin Roundntraffic
Rw Wood's Hot Rod
Hottest Mission
Gunsmoke Ta Fame
Twinkle Pop
Tres Ferraris
Paris
Moonlight Sailing
WfASharp Delight
Jf Mercedes
Gambler Gibbs
Dotty Dot
Rowdy's Little Storm
Riot - Callen
Cougars Snow Angel
Sir Feature Paycheck
Alis Miss Memory
Poan
Banana Man
Shorty
Sante Anna Traffic
Shay - Janczak
Jett - Schillings

Time
16.614
17.056
17.254
17.335
17.670
17.675
17.694
17.743
17.755
17.887
17.990
18.011
18.366
18.498
18.964
19.045
19.150
19.426
19.717
19.753
27.399
917.362
918.926
scratch

Division
1
1
1

Prize
$68.00
$41.00
$27.00

$68.00
$41.00
$27.00

$68.00
$41.00
$27.00



Draw
100
54
34
2
64
65
49
24
6
35
19
1
60
63
46
58
205
99
171
7
30
10
3
124

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
Senior Barrels

Rider

Tami Burklund
Tami Burklund
Micki Kern
Micki Kern
Lisa Moore
Glenda Wood
Teresa Harris
Ann Johnson
Rhonda Welch
Glenda Wood
Mary Wright
Linda Exley

Shawn Agenbroad-Elander

Amy Pierce
Ann Johnson

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Lori Hunter

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Lori Hunter
Brooke Mills
GlendaPearce
Tina Webb
Ann Johnson
Amy Pierce

Horse
Famous Cheyenne
Dual Meance
One Famous Bar
Streakin Slick Guy
R Deal Ta Fame
Lady Ray
Sunrise Suprise
Get R Done Otoole
Hershey Welch
Houston
Cashin In The Perks
Miss Mary Fulton
Heza Dashin Firewater
Stink Bug
Buddy -Johnson
Sophssmokeydiamond
Miss Piggy
Sase Miss Eye Opener
Tessa - Hunter
Deltas Klassy Jet
Skidboot
If U Not First U Last
JfToast To Jody
Pepto Handsome

Time
16.760
16.870
17.413
17.890
17.927
18.030
18.349
18.399
18.444
18.463
18.465
18.779
19.024
19.073
19.393
19.470
19.599
19.983
22.019
22.678

917.411
917.436
918.734
918.857

Division

N NN P PR =

Prize
$68.00
$41.00
$27.00
$68.00
$41.00
$27.00

$68.00
$41.00
$27.00



Draw
153
70
165

152
35
92
46
93
58
11
66
99
57

166
125
38
161
52
53

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
Novice Barrels

Rider

Charyl Poche
Charlie Maass
Charyl Poche
Micki Kern
Payton Pate
Glenda Wood
Ali Rodriguez
Ann Johnson
Isabelle Lee

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Lacey Aubihl
KatieJo Puckett

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Kendall Harris
Brooke Mills
Cyndi Morris
Summer Bender
Justine Janczak
Emil George
Bella Meyer
Hadley McKnight

Horse
Foolin Roundntraffic
Slick Six
Paris
Streakin Slick Guy
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Houston
My Flying Valentine
Buddy -Johnson
Ghost
Sophssmokeydiamond
Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Banana Man
Sase Miss Eye Opener
Primed To Run
Deltas Klassy Jet
Ziggy
Dozer
Shay - Janczak
Jb Fresca
Deuce
Nudee Beach

Time
17.056
17.398
17.743
17.890
17.891
18.463
18.973
19.393
19.397
19.470
19.570
19.753
19.983
19.984
22.678
23.121
34.990

918.926
919.139
922.064
999.999

Division
1
1
1

w w w NN

Prize
$60.00
$36.00
$24.00

$71.00
$48.00
$60.00
$36.00
$24.00



Draw

14

15
24
44
13
47

32
18
26
19

30
45
43
31
33
46
16
11
10

17
27

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
Open Poles

Rider
Annsley Hurst
Faith Terry
Shelby Ellis Callen
Charyl Poche
Lindsey Reed

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Jordyn Manuel
Mandy Sue Legare
Amy Pierce
Glenda Wood
Annsley Hurst
Carli Pesl
Presley Cavaness
Caitlin Pesl
Addison Wiley
Amy Pierce
Glenda Wood
Lindsey Reed
Riley Hammon
Charyl Poche

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Sarah Parks
Jordyn Manuel
Alyssa Manuel
Skyler Smerek
Shyloh Smerek
Kathryn Pesl
Baylee Folmer

Horse
I'm Just Trouble
Mrlb 118
Riot - Callen
Foolin Roundntraffic
Hottest Mission

Sophssmokeydiamond

Moon - Manuel
Gunsmoke Ta Fame
Pepto Handsome
Lady Ray

Mister SundanceKid
Widow

Maggie - Cavaness
Handy - Pesl
Cowboy Wiley
Stink Bug

Houston

Twinkle Pop
Dollar -Hamman
Paris

Sase Miss Eye Opener
Shorty

Ebby

Ally - Manuel

Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Sugar Smerek
Brown - Pesl
Blackie Chan

Time
21.233
21.333
21.554
21.861
22.239
22.447
22.794
22.812
22.961
22.994
23.496
23.589
23.697
23.911
23.932
24.235
24.433
24.475
24.562
24.714
27.007
27.527
29.483

923.123
924.445
924.458
924.511
999.999

Division

Prize
$98.00
$59.00
$39.00

$98.00
$59.00
$39.00

$98.00
$59.00
$39.00



Draw
106
101
104
103
105
102

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
PeeWee Poles

Rider
Kollyns Zamora

Hinley Els

Ivey Perry

Micah Matthews
Reaven Kirk

Aislynn Knoll

Horse
Harley - Zamora
Paige
Big Red
Chico - Matthews
Penny - Kirk
Boogie

Time
29.198
30.951
33.215
34.944
36.933
60.869

Division
1
1

Prize
$18.00
$12.00



Draw

44
32
18
26
19

21

22
11
10

17
29
12
27

STBRA - Giddings, TX

September7,2024
Youth Poles

Rider
Annsley Hurst
Faith Terry
Jordyn Manuel
Annsley Hurst
Carli Pesl
Presley Cavaness
Caitlin Pesl
Addison Wiley
Hadley McKnight
Channing Poche
Brylee Smitherman
Jordyn Manuel
Alyssa Manuel
Skyler Smerek
Shyloh Smerek
Kathryn Pesl
Emil George
Kaylan Couey
Baylee Folmer

Horse
I'm Just Trouble
MrlJb 118
Moon - Manuel
Mister Sundance Kid
Widow
Maggie - Cavaness
Handy - Pesl
Cowboy Wiley
Nudee Beach
Jackie Poche
Annie
Ebby
Ally - Manuel
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Sugar Smerek
Brown - Pesl
Jb Fresca
Carlie's Timber Sage
Blackie Chan

Time
21.233
21.333
22.794
23.496
23.589
23.697
23.911
23.932
24.192
25.117
26.585
29.483

923.123
924.445
924.458
924.511
928.113
999.999
999.999

Division

w w W N R

Prize
S 65.00
S 43.00
$108.00
S 54.00
S 32.00
S 22.00



Draw

15
24
21
45
43
33
29
25

STBRA - Giddings, TX
September7,2024
Novice Poles

Rider
Charyl Poche
Lindsey Reed
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Hadley McKnight
Glenda Wood
Lindsey Reed
Charyl Poche
Emil George
Cyndi Morris

Horse Time  Division  Prize
Foolin Roundntraffic 21.861 1 $77.00
Hottest Mission 22.239
Sophssmokeydiamond 22.447
Nudee Beach 24.192 3 $77.00
Houston 24.433
Twinkle Pop 24.475
Paris 24.714
Jb Fresca 928.113

Ziggy 999.999



